
 

SHRI   MADHWA   VADIRAJA   INSTITUTE   OF   TECHNOLOGY   AND   MANAGEMENT,   BANTAKAL  

DEPARTMENT   OF   COMPUTER   SCIENCE   AND   ENGINEERING  

Time   Table   for   the   Even   Semester   of   the   Academic   year   2019   -   20    

 
IV   Semester   A   Section  

 
  9.00   -   9.55   9.55   -   10.50   10.50   -   11.10   11.10   -   12.05   12.05   -   1.00   1.00   -   1.55   1.55   -   2.50   2.50   -   3.00   3.00   -   3.55   3.55   -   4.45  

  MONDAY   DAA   /MC   Lab  
CC5/CC2  

DAA  
(201)  

Lunch   Break  

KAN  
(201)  

Leisure  

DC  
(201)  

MAT  
(201)  

  TUESDAY   MAT   
(201)  

DAA  
(201)  

 
 
 
 
 

Tea   Break  

DC  
(201)  

OOC  
(201)  

MC  
(201)  

OS  
(201)  

KAN  
(201)  

  WEDNESDAY   DC  
(201)  

MAT  
(201)  

OS  
(201)  

OOC  
(201)  

DAA   /MC   Lab  
CC5/CC2  

  THURSDAY   OS  
(201)  

MC  
(201)  

DC  
(201)   Lunch   Break   MAT  

(201)  
DAA   /MC   Lab  

CC5/CC2  

  FRIDAY   MC  
(201)  

DAA  
(201)  

MAT  
(201)  

OS  
(201)   Lunch   Break   OOC  

(201)   Leisure   PLACEMENT  
(201)  

  SATURDAY   OOC  
(201)  

MC  
(201)  

DAA  
(201)   Tutorial    

 

Course   code   Code   Course   Name   Name   of   the   Faculty   Member   No.   of   teaching   hours/week  
18MAT41   MAT   Complex   Analysis,   Probability   and   Statistical   Methods    Ms.   Bhagyalaxmi   Navada   4  
18CS42   DAA   Design   and   Analysis   of   Algorithms   Ms.   Priyanka   4  
18CS43   OS   Operating   System   Dr.   Adesh   N   D   4  
18CS44   MC   Microcontroller   and   Embedded   Systems    Mr.   Rama   Moorthy   H   4  
18CS45   OOC   Object   Oriented   Concepts   Ms.   Deepthi   G   Pai   4  
18CS46   DC   Data   Communication   Mr.   Venugopal   Rao   4  
18CSL47   DAA   LAB   Design   and   Analysis   of   Algorithms   Laboratory    Mr.   Manoj   T   9  
18CSL48   MP   LAB   Microcontroller   and   Embedded   Systems   Laboratory   Mr.   Rama   Moorthy   H   9  
18KAK49   KAN   Adalitha   Kannada    Dr.   Vasudeva   2  

 

HOD,   CSE Principal  



 

SHRI   MADHWA   VADIRAJA   INSTITUTE   OF   TECHNOLOGY   AND   MANAGEMENT,   BANTAKAL  

DEPARTMENT   OF   COMPUTER   SCIENCE   AND   ENGINEERING  

Time   Table   for   the   Even   Semester   of   the   Academic   year   2019   -   20    

 
IV   Semester   B   Section  

 
  9.00   -   9.55   9.55   -   10.50   10.50   -   11.10   11.10   -   12.05   12.05   -   1.00   1.00   -   1.55   1.55   -   2.50   2.50   -   3.00   3.00   -   3.55   3.55   -   4.45  

MONDAY   MC  
(202)  

OS  
(202)  

Tea   Break  

KANNADA  
(202)  

DAA  
(202)  

Lunch   Break  

MAT  
(202)   Leisure   DC  

(202)  
OOC  
(202)  

  TUESDAY   OS  
(202)  

MAT  
(202)  

MC  
(202)  

OOC  
(202)  

DAA   /MC   Lab  
CC5/CC2  

  WEDNESDAY   DAA   /MC   Lab  
CC5/CC2  

MAT  
(202)  

DAA  
(202)   Leisure  

PLACEMENT  
(202)  

  THURSDAY   OOC  
(202)  

DAA  
(202)  

Tea   Break  

MC  
(202)   Lunch   Break   DC  

(202)  
OS  

(202)  
MAT  
(202)  

KANNADA  
(202)  

  FRIDAY   DC  
(202)  

MAT  
(202)  

OOC  
(202)  

OS  
(202)   Lunch   Break   DAA   /MC   Lab  

CC5/CC2  

  SATURDAY   DAA  
(202)  

MC  
(202)  

DC  
(202)   Tutorial    

 

Course   Code   Code   Course   Name   Name   of   the   Faculty   Member   No.   of   teaching   hours/week  
  18MAT41     MAT     Complex   Analysis,   Probability   and   Statistical   Methods     Ms.   Nisha   Reena   Nazareth   4  
  18CS42     DAA     Design   and   Analysis   of   Algorithms     Mr.   Shrinivasa   4  
  18CS43     OS     Operating   System     Ms.   Sowmya   4  
  18CS44     MC     Microcontroller   and   Embedded   Systems      Mr.   Deepak   Rao   4  
  18CS45     OOC     Object   Oriented   Concepts     Ms.   Sneha   N   S   4  
  17CS46     DC     Data   Communications     Mr.   Praveen   Naik   4  
  18CSL47     DAA   LAB     Design   and   Analysis   of   Algorithms   lab     Ms.   Ramya   D   Shetty   9  
  18CSL48     MP   LAB     Microcontroller   and   Embedded   Systems   Laboratory     Mr.   Deepak   Rao   9  
  18KAK49     KAN     Adalitha   Kannada      Dr.   Vasudeva   2  

 
 

 

HOD,   CSE Principal  



 

SHRI   MADHWA   VADIRAJA   INSTITUTE   OF   TECHNOLOGY   AND   MANAGEMENT,   BANTAKAL  

DEPARTMENT   OF   COMPUTER   SCIENCE   AND   ENGINEERING  

Time   Table   for   the   Even   Semester   of   the   Academic   year   2019   -   20    

 
VI   Semester   A   Section  

 
  9.00   -   9.55   9.55   -   10.50   10.50   -   11.10   11.10   -   12.05   12.05   -   1.00   1.00   -   1.55   1.55   -   2.50   2.50   -   3.00   3.00   -   3.55   3.55   -   4.45  

MONDAY  
OS   

(203)  
CG  

(203)  

Tea   Break  

PAP  
(203)  

SS  
(203)  

Lunch   Break  

CG   /SS   Lab  
CC4/CC3  

  TUESDAY   SS   
(203)  

OS    
(203)  

CG  
(203)  

Tutorial   DM/OR  
  (204)/(203)   Leisure   CNS  

(203)   Tutorial  

  WEDNESDAY   DM/OR  
(CCC)/(203)  

CNS  
(203)  

SS  
(203)  

Placement  
(203)  

CG   /SS   Lab  
CC4/CC3  

  THURSDAY   CG   /SS   Lab  
CC4/CC3   Lunch   Break   OS   

(203)  
PAP  
(203)   Leisure  

CG  
(203)   Tutorial  

  FRIDAY   CG  
(203)  

OS  
(203)   Tea   Break  

CNS  
(203)  

DM/OR  
(204)/(203)   Lunch   Break   SS  

(203)  
Tutorial  

PAP   Tutorial  

  SATURDAY   CNS  
(203)  

PAP  
(203)  

OS  
(203)   Tutorial    

 

 

Course   code   Code   Course   Name   Name   of   the   Faculty   Member   No.   of   teaching   hours/week  
  17CS61     CNS     Cryptography,   Network   Security   &   Cyber   Law     Ms.   Dhanya   Shenoy   4  
  17CS62     CG     Computer   Graphics   And   Visualization     Ms.   Yashaswini   Jogi   4  
  17CS63     SS     System   Software   and   Compiler   Design     Mr.   Sharath   kumar   4  
  17CS64     OS     Operating   Systems     Dr.   Adesh   N   D   4  
  17CS651     DM     Data   Mining   and   Data   warehousing     Mr.   Manoj   T   3  
  17CS653     OR     Operations   Research     Dr.   Vasudeva   3  
  17CS664     PAP     Python   Application   Programming     Ms.   Sahana   Karanth   3  
  17CSL67     SS   LAB     System   Software   and   Operating   System   Lab     Ms.   Sowmya    9  
  17CSL68     CG   LAB     Computer   Graphics   Lab   with   mini   project     Ms.   Ramyashree   9  

 

 

HOD,   CSE Principal  



 

SHRI   MADHWA   VADIRAJA   INSTITUTE   OF   TECHNOLOGY   AND   MANAGEMENT,   BANTAKAL  

DEPARTMENT   OF   COMPUTER   SCIENCE   AND   ENGINEERING  

Time   Table   for   the   Even   Semester   of   the   Academic   year   2019   -   20    

 
VI   Semester   B   Section  

 
  9.00   -   9.55   9.55   -   10.50   10.50   -   11.10   11.10   -   12.05   12.05   -   1.00   1.00   -   1.55   1.55   -   2.50   2.50   -   3.00   3.00   -   3.55   3.55   -   4.45  

MONDAY  
CG   

(204)  
OS  

(204)   Tea   Break  
PAP  
(204)  

Tutorial  
PAP  

Lunch   Break  

SS  
(204)  

Leisure  

CNS  
(204)   Tutorial  

  TUESDAY   CG   /SS   Lab  
CC4/CC3  

CNS  
(204)  

DM/OR   
(204)/   (202)  

CG  
(204)   Tutorial  

  WEDNESDAY   DM/OR  
  (CCC)/   (204)  

SS  
(204)   Tea   Break  

OS  
(204)  

Placement  
(204)  

CG  
(204)  

CNS  
(204)   Tutorial  

  THURSDAY   SS  
(204)  

OS  
(204)  

CG  
(204)   Lunch   Break   CG   /SS   Lab  

CC4/CC3   Tutorial  

  FRIDAY   CG   /SS   Lab  
CC4/CC3  

DM/OR  
(204)/   (205)   Lunch   Break   PAP  

(204)   Leisure   OS  
(204)   Tutorial  

  SATURDAY   CNS  
(204)  

PAP  
(204)   Tea   Break   SS  

(204)      

 
 
 
 
 
Course   code   Code   Course   Name   Name   of   the   Faculty   Member   No.   of   teaching   hours/week  

  17CS61     CNS     Cryptography,   Network   Security   &   Cyber   Law     Ms.   Ramya   D   Shetty   4  
  17CS62     CG     Computer   Graphics   And   Visualization     Ms.   Deepthi   G   Pai   4  
  17CS63     SS     System   Software   and   Compiler   Design     Ms.   Yashaswini   Jogi   4  
  17CS64     OS     Operating   Systems     Mr.   Praveen   Naik   4  
  17CS651     DM     Data   Mining   and   Data   warehousing     Mr.   Manoj   T   3  
  17CS653     OR     Operations   Research     Ms.   Priyanka   3  
  17CS664     PAP     Python   Application   Programming     Mr.   Venugopal   Rao   3  
  17CSL67     SS   LAB     System   Software   and   Operating   System   Lab     Mr.   Shrinivasa   9  
  17CSL68     CG   LAB     Computer   Graphics   Lab   with   mini   project     Ms.   Deepthi   G   Pai   9  

 

HOD,   CSE Principal  



 

SHRI   MADHWA   VADIRAJA   INSTITUTE   OF   TECHNOLOGY   AND   MANAGEMENT,   BANTAKAL  

DEPARTMENT   OF   COMPUTER   SCIENCE   AND   ENGINEERING  

Time   Table   for   the   Even   Semester   of   the   Academic   year   2019   -   20    

 

VIII   Semester   A   Section  
 

  9.00   -   9.55   9.55   -   10.50   10.50   -   11.10   11.10   -   12.05   12.05   -   1.00   1.00   -   1.55   1.55   -   2.50   2.50   -   3.00   3.00   -   3.55   3.55   -   4.45  

MONDAY   PROJECT   WORK   (CC4)  

Lunch   Break  

PROJECT   WORK   (CC5)  

  TUESDAY   IOT   
(205)  

SMS   
(205)  

 
 
 
 

Tea   Break  

BDA  
(205)   Tutorial   SEMINAR  

(205)  

  WEDNESDAY   BDA  
(205)  

SMS  
(205)  

IOT  
(205)   Tutorial   SEMINAR  

(205)  

  THURSDAY   SMS  
(205)  

IOT  
(205)  

BDA  
(205)   Tutorial   PROJECT   WORK  

  FRIDAY   BDA  
(205)  

IOT  
(205)  

SMS  
(205)   Tutorial   PROJECT   WORK  

  SATURDAY   PROJECT   WORK   (CC4)    
 
 

Course   code   Code   Course   Name   Name   of   the   Faculty   Member   No.   of   teaching   hours/week  

15CS81   IOT   Internet   of   Things   and   Applications   Mr.   Manoj   T   4  

15CS82   BDA   Big   Data   Analytics   Ms.   Rukmini   Bhat   B   4  

15CS834   SMS   System   Modeling   and   Simulation   Ms.   Sahana   Karanth   4  

15CSS86   SEMINAR   Seminar   Mr.   Praveen   Naik   4  

 
 
 

 

HOD,   CSE Principal  



 

SHRI   MADHWA   VADIRAJA   INSTITUTE   OF   TECHNOLOGY   AND   MANAGEMENT,   BANTAKAL  

DEPARTMENT   OF   COMPUTER   SCIENCE   AND   ENGINEERING  

Time   Table   for   the   Even   Semester   of   the   Academic   year   2019   -   20    

 
VIII   Semester   B   Section  

 
 

  9.00   -   9.55   9.55   -   10.50   10.50   -   11.10   11.10   -   12.05   12.05   -   1.00   1.00   -   1.55   1.55   -   2.50   2.50   -   3.00   3.00   -   3.55   3.55   -   4.45  

MONDAY   PROJECT   WORK   (CCC)  

Lunch   Break  

PROJECT   WORK   (CCC)  

  TUESDAY   IOT  
(204)  

BDA  
(204)  

 
 
 

Tea   Break  

SMS  
(204)  

Tutorial   PROJECT   WORK  

  WEDNESDAY   SMS  
(202)  

BDA  
(202)  

IOT  
(202)  

Tutorial   PROJECT   WORK  

  THURSDAY   IOT  
(203)  

SMS  
(203)  

BDA  
(203)   Lunch   Break   SEMINAR  

(205)  
 

  FRIDAY   BDA  
(204)  

SMS  
(204)  

IOT  
(204)  

Tutorial   Lunch   Break   SEMINAR  
(205)  

  SATURDAY   PROJECT   WORK   (CCC)    
 
 
 
 
 

Course   code   Code   Course   Name   Name   of   the   Faculty   Member   No.   of   teaching   hours/week  

15CS81   IOT   Internet   of   Things   and   Applications   Ms.   Rukmini   Bhat   B   4  

15CS82   BDA   Big   Data   Analytics   Ms.   Sneha   N   S   4  

15CS834   SMS   System   Modeling   and   Simulation   Mr.   Sharath   Kumar   4  

15CSS86   SEMINAR   Seminar   Ms.   Sneha   N   S   4  

 

 

HOD,   CSE Principal  


